#1 Singles
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

(

Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed

Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed
(

)
)
)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

( )
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
( )

Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place

Name

Chatton Haws

Dhruv Sudershanam

Conner Pallan

Conner Kryscio

Name
Ryan Contradi
Rex Stayer-Suprick

Name
Cole Neinas

Dylan Nadolski

Name
Hayden Allen

Alex Suscha

Name

Zach Sprinkmann
Izak Roscher
Jasper Delasanta

Jason Loftus

Name
Evan Sina

Thomas OByrne

Name
Henry Pomroy

Casey Emmerson

Team Name
Germantown
Homestead
Sheboygan North
Menonomee Falls
Cedarburg

Port Washington
Sheboygan South

Grade School
10 Cedarburg
10 Homestead
10 Germantown

11 Menomonee Falls

Grade School
9 Homestead

12 Sheboygan North

Grade School
9 Germantown

11 Menomonee Falls

Grade School
12 Germantown

10 Sheboygan North

Grade Name
12 Travis Weber
12 Simon Blowers
11 Teddy Wind

12 Spencer Baeckman

Grade Name
12 Dylan Shearer
10 llia Mikhailenko

Grade Name
11 Owen Tautges

11 Bryce Hinden

Points
22
16
16
14
2
2
0

Record
26-1
4-22

7-8
15-11

Record
12-11
15-4

Record
6-2
9-9

Record
13-8
14-3

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade
12
10

Grade
11
11

D1 Subsectional 6A Results

School
Homestead
Menomonee Falls
Sheboygan North

Germantown

School
Germantown

Homestead

School
Menomonee Falls

Germantown

Record
20-1
18-8
17-2
15-6

Record
17-3
23-4

Record
24-3
5-1



