#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Chatton Haws	10	Cedarburg	26-1		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Dhruv Sudershanam	10	Homestead	4-22		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Conner Pallan	10	Germantown	7-8		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Conner Kryscio	11	Menomonee Falls	15-11		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Ryan Contradi	9	Homestead	12-11		
Winner Line 2	Rex Stayer-Suprick	12	Sheboygan North	15-4		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Cole Neinas	9	Germantown	6-2		
Winner Line 2	Dylan Nadolski	11	Menomonee Falls	9-9		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Hayden Allen	12	Germantown	13-8		
Winner Line 2	Alex Suscha	10	Sheboygan North	14-3		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Rec
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Zach Sprinkmann	12	Travis Weber	12	Homestead	20-1
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Izak Roscher	12	Simon Blowers	12	Menomonee Falls	18-8
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Jasper Delasanta	11	Teddy Wind	12	Sheboygan North	17-2
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Jason Loftus	12	Spencer Baeckman	12	Germantown	15-6
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Rec
Winner Line 1	Evan Sina	12	Dylan Shearer	12	Germantown	17-3
Winner Line 2	Thomas OByrne	10	Ilia Mikhailenko	10	Homestead	23-4
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Rec
Winner Line 1	Henry Pomroy	11	Owen Tautges	11	Menomonee Falls	24-3
Winner Line 2	Casey Emmerson	11	Bryce Hinden	11	Germantown	5-1
Team Results	Team Name	Points	I			
1st place 2nd place	Germantown Homestead	22 16				
3rd place	Sheboygan North	16				

14

2

2 0

4th place

5th place

6th place

7th place

Menonomee Falls

Port Washington

Sheboygan South

Cedarburg